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

2 BDRM NEAR CAMPUS 
Available now! $450. Laundry, GWS 

pad. 950 Patterson. 343-6000. 
www.StewardshipProperties.com 

Centre Court Village 
3667 Main Street 

Springfield, OR 97478 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2 
Bedroom Apt. Homes 
All w/ dw & disposals 

Free Expanded TV Cable 
741-4726 

Campus Apartments 
2 bdrms. Summer rent $400. 

Available now! 343-8545. 

2 & 3 BEDROOMS $645 & $745 
Owner managed. Nice. Campus 10 
blks. Near Safeway, busses. No 
smoking. 2045 Willamette. 606-7942 

South Gate 2 bdrm townhouse. Ex- 
cellent Move-In Special! Call Willis 
895-4355. 

$200.00 Off Your 2nd Month s 
Rent 

Month-to-Month 
Firtree Apartments 1149 Ferry 

Street 
1 -2 Bedroom Apartments 

$495.00-$595.00 
Clean, On-Site Laundry 

Newly Remodeled 
Contact Ryan 345-8460/Jenning’s & 

Co. 683-4219 

West Hills Village 
1459 City View 

Eugene, OR 97402 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2-3 
Bedroom Units 

Guaranteed Rents 
w/o Lease 1 yr. 
Check us out. 

344-3311 

Spring Ridge Village 
1411 A Street 

1 Bedroom Units 
746-9036 

South Hills Village 
143 S. 15th Street 
1*2 Bedroom Units 

Call TODAY for Special! 
746-9420 

AFFORDABLE- ask about specials 
Only 2.5 miles from UO 

in Springfield 
On bus line 

Sorry No Pets 

Modern studios, all utils, paid. 
$345/mo. Downtown area. 344- 
4619 

1 & 2 bedroom apts. Near campus! 
GWS pf. 671 E. 16th. $315-$425. 
CampusRental.com OR 343-6000 

1965 Patterson St, 
Greenwood Apartments 

1- Bedroom, $555.00 
On-site Laundry, Near Campus, 

Free Parking, Newly Renovated In- 
teriors. 

Contact Kathy 554-9694 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 
Hot Summer Deal! 

Pearl Garden Apartments 
135 E. 19th 
953-7336 

Spacious 2 bdrm, on-site laundry, 
parking. Some balconies & lofts. No 

pets. $450-$575 

www.dailyemerald.com 

RESERVE NOW FOR FALL! Large 
1 bdrm apts. Campus area. GWS 
pd. Parking. $450 & up. 1939 Agate 
Alley. 343-6000 

Oak Creek Apts. 2 & 4 bdrm town- 
houses, Excellent Move-In Special/ 
Free rent! 895-4355. 

Campus Studios 
1730 Hilyard Alley, $395/mo; w/yr 
lease, W/S/G free, on-site laundry, 
parking. 

596 East 12th- 2 bdrm; W/S/G 
free, parking, NEW W/D, $595/mo; 
w/yr lease. 

Mallard Properties call 465-3825 

Forest Village Apts.- quiet, private 
2 bdrm, 1 1/2 baths, pool, all am- 
menities, $610-630/mo. 687-1318 

Spacious 2 bedroom apt. Campus 
area. $495/$625. 14561/2 E. 19th. 
343-6000 OR CampusRental.com 
Quiet 2 bdrm. Courtyard style. 
Close to campus. $625. 344-4619 

TOWNHOUSES 1780 Polk St. 5 
min. from UO. 3 bdrm 1 1/2 bath, 
1150 sq. ft., $750/mo in summer, 
$850 in fall. Pkng, near shops, n/p. 
683-9242 

1/2 BLOCK FROM 
CAMPUS 

1 Bedroom, $475 
Quiet & Nice 

344-4619 
*«♦«♦««««♦«««««««*« 

225 QUADS 
QUADS CLOSE TO CAMPUS 
$275. GWSE pd. Laundry, parking. 
430 E. 15th. Call Payne @ 343- 
8310 

RESERVE NOW FOR FALL! 
Quads near campus. $275. GWS, 
laundry, parking. 1827 Harris St 
342-6000. CampusRental.com 
159 E. 15th. Shared kitchen anc 
bath. Private entrance, bright anc 
light. $270.00 includes utilities. 915- 
3101 or 334-4625 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Furnished room in quiet female 
household. $295 July & Aug in- 
cludes utils, DSL. 912-9685 

Lovely large, quiet, 2 bdrm, applian- 
ces + w/d. Patio, pkng, 5 blks W of 
UO. $820+dep. (541)756-7122. 
Avail. 8/1. 4 bdrm. Good location 
24th & Adams, bus line, Ig. laundry 
room. Beautiful inside. $875. 942- 
5846 

VERY NICE! 
Small 1 bdrm. apt. in restored 100 
yr.-old house, deck, 3 blks to cam- 
pus, cat ok, $515 + fee/dep 579- 
1568 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Female roommate $450. huge beau- 
tiful 3 bdrm home w/swimming pool. 
Wlaking distance to U of O. 342- 
1123. 

255 HOUSING WANTED 
32YO female grad student needs 
housing near campus. Non-smoking 
dog owner, extremely neat. Avail 
9/1. F.-mail queenbee3577@aol.com 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 
For sale- 2 Willie Nelson tickets for 
7/26 in Bend. Sacrifice at $25. 
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